Position

10042.Aviation Marketing
Manager.Exempt

10630.Aviation Super Mkt & Comm
Rep.Exempt

10628.Aviation Assoc Mkt & Comm
Rep.Exempt

10628.Aviation Assoc Mkt & Comm
Rep.Exempt

10627 Aviation Assist Mkt & Comm
Rep.Non Exempt

10018.Youth Aide, Class "C".Non
Exempt

Other Positions Held City
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Department

At001 Aviation Marketing

At001 Aviation Marketing

At001 Aviation Marketing

At001 Aviation Marketing

At001 Aviation Marketing

At001 Aviation Marketing

Total Wages
$181,432

$151,310

$110,017

$41,846

$15,641

$2,623



