	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	10042.Aviation Marketing Manager.Exempt		Oakland	At001 Aviation Marketing	\$181,432
2.	10630.Aviation Super Mkt & Comm Rep.Exempt		Oakland	At001 Aviation Marketing	\$151,310
3.	10628.Aviation Assoc Mkt & Comm Rep.Exempt		Oakland	At001 Aviation Marketing	\$110,017
4.	10628.Aviation Assoc Mkt & Comm Rep.Exempt		Oakland	At001 Aviation Marketing	\$41,846
5.	10627.Aviation Assist Mkt & Comm Rep.Non Exempt		Oakland	At001 Aviation Marketing	\$15,641
6.	10018.Youth Aide, Class "C".Non Exempt		Oakland	At001 Aviation Marketing	\$2,623